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00000342 COMMERCIAL 155 12/28/1994

HX Base Yr

935 SW BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,330 92.9040 68.75 91,438 1952 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1306

BAS 1,306 100 1,306 49,383

FOP 80 30 24 908

1,386 1,330 50,291

BAS= W15 FOP= N8 W10 S8 E10$W33 S28 E29 N2 E19 N26$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 5,280.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 7,920

8,020

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *RSF-3100.00 107.00 10,700.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 64,200

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 *RSF-3100.00 125.00 4,356.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 0.95 0.86 3,724


